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1 1 1 SM #006 LATAM ABDELLAH 00:30:44 3'06 INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
2 2 1 SM40 #004 BUCCILLI CARMINE 00:30:54 3'07 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
3 3 2 SM #013 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO 00:32:34 3'17 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
4 4 1 SM55 #005 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE 00:32:41 3'18 CIRCOLO CANNOTTIERI ANIENE
5 5 3 SM #011 CELLUCCI FEDERICO 00:33:09 3'21 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 6 2 SM40 #278 COPPA FRANCESCO 00:33:12 3'21 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
7 7 3 SM40 #015 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:33:21 3'22 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
8 8 4 SM #014 VANNOLI FABRIZIO 00:34:08 3'27 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
9 9 5 SM #081 FERRAZZA LORENZO 00:34:30 3'29 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
10 10 1 SM45 #012 MILANA CHRISTIAN 00:34:32 3'29 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
11 11 1 SM35 #016 DANDINI VALERIO 00:34:49 3'31 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
12 12 2 SM35 #110 REALI ALFREDO 00:34:54 3'31 FROSINONE SPORT
13 13 2 SM45 #008 CARBOTTI PIETRO 00:35:00 3'32 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
14 14 6 SM #185 PIERAGOSTINI FEDERICO 00:35:32 3'35 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.
15 15 7 SM #173 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO 00:35:40 3'36 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
16 16 8 SM #172 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO 00:35:47 3'37 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
17 17 9 SM #188 MERLETTI GIANMARCO 00:35:49 3'37 ATLETICA FERENTINO
18 18 4 SM40 #289 MINGARELLI ELIA 00:36:09 3'39 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
19 19 3 SM45 #017 QUAGLIA MARCO 00:36:18 3'40 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
20 20 10 SM #101 ZARRA LORENZO 00:36:20 3'40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
21 21 2 SM55 #241 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO00:36:30 3'41 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
22 22 3 SM55 #180 SIGNORELLI ENRICO 00:36:46 3'43 AMATORI VESUVIO
23 23 4 SM45 #235 IMPROTA CARMINE 00:36:48 3'43 PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO
24 24 1 SM50 #222 VONA GINO 00:36:50 3'43 LIRI RUNNERS
25 25 5 SM40 #157 IANNACCONE SIMONE 00:37:03 3'44 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
26 26 3 SM35 #058 PACE DANIELE 00:37:20 3'46 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
27 27 2 SM50 #106 COLLENI UMBERTO 00:37:20 3'46 FROSINONE SPORT
28 28 5 SM45 #104 CALICCHIA GABRIELE 00:37:28 3'47 FROSINONE SPORT
29 29 4 SM55 #010 MANNONI PIETRO 00:37:34 3'48 CASALE…SI
30 30 3 SM50 #090 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:37:34 3'48 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
31 31 6 SM40 #129 PANCI ANDREA 00:37:36 3'48 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
32 32 4 SM50 #002 CALCATERRA GIORGIO 00:37:40 3'48 CALCATERRA SPORT
33 33 4 SM35 #202 SIMEONE PAOLO 00:37:45 3'49 CUS CASSINO
34 34 5 SM50 #045 CAMILLI LUCA 00:37:56 3'50 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
35 35 6 SM45 #268 MASTRONARDI FABIO 00:38:00 3'50 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
36 36 7 SM40 #242 GIOVANNONE LUCIANO 00:38:01 3'50 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
37 37 7 SM45 #096 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:38:06 3'51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
38 38 11 SM #107 GALASSI PAOLO 00:38:07 3'51 FROSINONE SPORT
39 39 8 SM40 #152 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO 00:38:08 3'51 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
40 40 12 SM #086 GIZZI ALESSANDRO 00:38:09 3'51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
41 41 6 SM50 #191 CORSI GIOVANNI 00:38:13 3'52 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
42 42 9 SM40 #080 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:38:15 3'52 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
43 43 5 SM55 #255 CARDINALI MAURO 00:38:18 3'52 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
44 44 10 SM40 #253 RUSSO ROBERTO 00:38:20 3'52 RUNCARD
45 45 11 SM40 #030 ROSSI ANDREA 00:38:28 3'53 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
46 46 7 SM50 #267 CAMPONESCHI ALESSANDRO00:38:33 3'54 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
47 47 8 SM45 #130 BRAGHESE PIETRO 00:38:40 3'54 PALESTRINA RUNNING
48 48 1 SM65 #141 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:38:42 3'55 PODISTI VALMONTONE
49 49 12 SM40 #095 OTTAVIANI MARCO 00:38:55 3'56 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
50 50 8 SM50 #156 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO 00:39:03 3'57 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
51 51 5 SM35 #146 ROSSI DANILO 00:39:43 4'01 PODISTI VALMONTONE
52 52 9 SM45 #134 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO00:39:44 4'01 PALESTRINA RUNNING
53 1 1 SF #003 MATTEVI ANGELA 00:39:50 4'01 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
54 53 6 SM35 #067 VENTRIGLIA GIOVANNI 00:39:52 4'02 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
55 54 10 SM45 #132 DIMUSOR ION 00:39:56 4'02 PALESTRINA RUNNING
56 55 11 SM45 #082 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO 00:39:58 4'02 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
57 2 1 SF35 #272 PASTORE SARA 00:40:04 4'03 CALCATERRA SPORT
58 56 6 SM55 #264 CAPPELLI ANDREA 00:40:06 4'03 US ROMA 83
59 57 2 SM65 #120 BRUNONI FABIO 00:40:06 4'03 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
60 58 12 SM45 #051 DEMOLA DOMENICO 00:40:13 4'04 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
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61 3 1 SF50 #225 GABRIELLI STEFANIA 00:40:15 4'04 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
62 59 13 SM #022 DE PALMA MARCO 00:40:20 4'04 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
63 4 1 SF45 #093 NORI VERBANA 00:40:20 4'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
64 5 2 SF50 #009 MAGRINI SIMONA 00:40:28 4'05 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
65 60 9 SM50 #273 PAREGGIANI GIANLUCA 00:40:33 4'06 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS
66 61 13 SM45 #226 GALLI MIRKO 00:40:41 4'06 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
67 6 1 SF40 #135 TOMASSI LINDA 00:40:43 4'07 PALESTRINA RUNNING
68 62 13 SM40 #204 CAPONE DOMENICO 00:40:57 4'08 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
69 63 14 SM45 #283 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:40:58 4'08 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
70 64 7 SM55 #237 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:41:00 4'08 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
71 65 10 SM50 #286 CHIALASTRI MAURO 00:41:05 4'09 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
72 66 11 SM50 #087 LEVA ANDREA 00:41:06 4'09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
73 67 14 SM40 #036 MARTELLA EMANUELE 00:41:08 4'09 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
74 68 12 SM50 #092 NOCE FABRIZIO 00:41:10 4'09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
75 69 14 SM #077 CECI GABRIELE 00:41:13 4'10 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
76 70 7 SM35 #252 PICCOLO VINCENZO 00:41:14 4'10 RUNCARD
77 71 8 SM55 #280 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO 00:41:17 4'10 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
78 72 9 SM55 #122 LEONETTI LORENZO 00:41:19 4'10 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
79 73 15 SM45 #072 CASO DAMIANO 00:41:23 4'11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
80 74 1 SM60 #159 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:41:34 4'12 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
81 75 13 SM50 #186 FAIOCCO FERDINANDO 00:41:40 4'13 ATLETICA FERENTINO
82 76 14 SM50 #279 SALVATI FABRIZIO 00:41:42 4'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
83 77 2 SM60 #277 DI COSMO ROCCO 00:41:43 4'13 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
84 78 15 SM40 #034 CALVANO MATTEO 00:41:53 4'14 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
85 79 15 SM #227 GALLI CHRISTIAN 00:41:55 4'14 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
86 80 10 SM55 #161 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO 00:41:55 4'14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
87 7 2 SF #230 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA 00:42:02 4'15 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
88 81 3 SM60 #234 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 00:42:09 4'15 PODISTICA APRILIA
89 8 2 SF45 #212 MILANESE LAURA 00:42:30 4'17 GSBR
90 82 3 SM65 #284 BRIGHETTI PIETRO 00:42:34 4'18 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
91 83 11 SM55 #127 ROCCHI ROBERTO 00:42:38 4'18 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
92 84 12 SM55 #105 CANALI FRANCESCO 00:42:44 4'19 FROSINONE SPORT
93 85 15 SM50 #184 LAURETTI PIO 00:42:48 4'19 ATLETICA CECCANO
94 86 16 SM #245 CENTOFANTI VALERIO 00:42:50 4'20 RUNCARD
95 87 4 SM60 #239 FANELLA STEFANO 00:42:52 4'20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
96 88 17 SM #062 POMPONI VALERIO 00:42:53 4'20 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
97 89 5 SM60 #287 LUNGHI ANTONIO 00:42:55 4'20 TORRICE RUNNERS
98 90 18 SM #125 MIRTI MICHELE 00:42:56 4'20 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
99 91 4 SM65 #158 FRASCA LEANDRO 00:43:01 4'21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
100 92 16 SM40 #084 FRASCA ALESSANDRO 00:43:01 4'21 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
101 93 16 SM50 #209 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO00:43:06 4'21 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
102 94 16 SM45 #066 TANTARI DANIELE 00:43:09 4'21 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
103 9 1 SF55 #154 DI MAURO SIMONA 00:43:11 4'22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
104 95 13 SM55 #117 PIRANI MASSIMO 00:43:15 4'22 GENZANO MARATHON
105 96 17 SM45 #192 SERAFINI LORENZO 00:43:21 4'23 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
106 97 17 SM40 #290 FERRI SIMONE 00:43:23 4'23 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
107 98 18 SM45 #050 DEL MONTE ANDREA 00:43:25 4'23 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
108 99 19 SM45 #108 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO 00:43:26 4'23 FROSINONE SPORT
109 100 19 SM #100 VITTORI SIMONE 00:43:26 4'23 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
110 101 18 SM40 #162 ZONFRILLI VITTORIO 00:43:33 4'24 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
111 102 20 SM45 #216 BONOMO DENNYS 00:43:38 4'24 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
112 103 6 SM60 #266 ACUNZO PASQUALE 00:43:39 4'25 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
113 104 14 SM55 #137 CICIA CARLO 00:43:40 4'25 PODISTI VALMONTONE
114 105 5 SM65 #155 DI PALMA AGOSTINO 00:43:41 4'25 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
115 106 15 SM55 #031 ROSSI MARCO 00:43:45 4'25 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
116 107 19 SM40 #257 MOSCARELLI RICCARDO 00:43:53 4'26 SALERNO MARATHON
117 108 8 SM35 #038 RICCI PAOLO 00:43:55 4'26 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
118 109 7 SM60 #270 TITTOZZI GIANNI 00:43:59 4'26 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
119 110 20 SM #199 ESPOSITO ROBERTO 00:44:05 4'27 CROSS TRAINING SORA
120 111 21 SM45 #078 CIABRIELLO ANTONELLO 00:44:09 4'27 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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121 112 22 SM45 #103 BORZACCHINI EMILIANO 00:44:10 4'28 FROSINONE SPORT
122 113 17 SM50 #269 PACIFICI CLAUDIO 00:44:13 4'28 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
123 10 3 SF45 #187 FIORINI PAOLA 00:44:24 4'29 ATLETICA FERENTINO
124 114 20 SM40 #064 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN 00:44:29 4'30 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
125 115 16 SM55 #124 MILANA DANIELE 00:44:32 4'30 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
126 116 18 SM50 #143 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO 00:44:33 4'30 PODISTI VALMONTONE
127 117 21 SM #035 MAROCCHINI NIKI 00:44:34 4'30 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
128 118 19 SM50 #102 ZARRA ROBERTO 00:44:35 4'30 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
129 119 20 SM50 #020 COCOROCCHIO MASSIMILIANO00:44:39 4'31 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
130 120 21 SM50 #085 GAGLIARDUCCI FRANCESCO 00:44:43 4'31 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
131 121 21 SM40 #133 GALLI MARCO 00:44:48 4'32 PALESTRINA RUNNING
132 122 8 SM60 #276 VINCI MASSIMO 00:44:51 4'32 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
133 123 22 SM40 #274 SISTI STEFANO 00:44:52 4'32 ATLETICA ARCE
134 124 9 SM60 #208 MONTI GUIDO 00:44:56 4'32 GIOVANNI SCAVO
135 125 9 SM35 #109 PANICCIA MARCO 00:44:57 4'32 FROSINONE SPORT
136 126 10 SM35 #111 RIVA DANIELE 00:44:57 4'32 FROSINONE SPORT
137 127 23 SM45 #097 RAINERI GIOVANNI 00:45:03 4'33 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
138 128 22 SM #201 SPERDUTI LEONARDO 00:45:05 4'33 CROSS TRAINING SORA
139 129 11 SM35 #153 DEL PRINCIPE NICOLA 00:45:11 4'34 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
140 130 23 SM40 #219 PERONTI DAVIDE 00:45:12 4'34 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
141 131 12 SM35 #048 CELLITTI FRANCESCO 00:45:13 4'34 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
142 132 1 SM70 #074 CASO GAETANO 00:45:18 4'35 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
143 133 24 SM45 #254 DE ROSA LUIGI 00:45:21 4'35 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIANO
144 11 2 SF55 #024 MARAZZI PATRIZIA 00:45:25 4'35 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
145 12 4 SF45 #151 CALLARI SIMONA 00:45:26 4'35 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
146 134 17 SM55 #049 CERVINI GIANNI 00:45:27 4'35 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
147 135 13 SM35 #250 DI PALMA FORTUNATO 00:45:27 4'35 RUNCARD
148 136 10 SM60 #121 CAPORILLI PIETRO 00:45:27 4'35 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
149 137 24 SM40 #044 ROMANI FABIANO 00:45:28 4'35 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
150 138 14 SM35 #190 SANTORO SIMONE 00:45:29 4'36 ATLETICA FERENTINO
151 139 23 SM #288 ALESE CRISTIAN 00:45:31 4'36 RUNCARD
152 140 24 SM #181 ATTIANI FRANCESCO 00:45:38 4'36 ATL. VALMONTONE
153 141 15 SM35 #040 CHIATRONI MATTEO 00:45:43 4'37 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
154 13 2 SF40 #099 TURCO FABIANA 00:45:48 4'38 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
155 142 25 SM #248 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE 00:45:49 4'38 RUNCARD
156 143 26 SM #029 ROSINA RICCARDO 00:45:52 4'38 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
157 144 22 SM50 #150 BARILONE GIANFRANCO 00:46:00 4'39 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
158 145 1 SM75+#218 PENTANGELO MARIO 00:46:41 4'43 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
159 146 25 SM45 #247 DE GASPERIS DOMENICO 00:46:43 4'43 RUNCARD
160 14 5 SF45 #113 FANELLI CHIARA 00:46:48 4'44 GENZANO MARATHON
161 15 3 SF50 #189 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA 00:46:50 4'44 ATLETICA FERENTINO
162 147 18 SM55 #043 ROMANI CLAUDIO 00:47:02 4'45 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
163 148 11 SM60 #261 MASTRACCO ANGELO 00:47:21 4'47 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
164 149 26 SM45 #026 ONORI SALTI MICHELE MARIA00:47:23 4'47 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
165 150 19 SM55 #041 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 00:47:25 4'47 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
166 151 27 SM45 #198 REALE FRANCESCO 00:47:26 4'47 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
167 16 2 SF35 #032 SEGATORI ROBERTA 00:47:26 4'47 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
168 152 23 SM50 #021 CUTURELLO SERGIO 00:47:27 4'48 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
169 17 3 SF40 #033 VIEL MANUELA SILVIA 00:47:30 4'48 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
170 153 25 SM40 #246 COSCIA SIMONE 00:47:53 4'50 RUNCARD
171 154 2 SM70 #207 VALERI DOMENICO 00:47:55 4'50 FREE RUNNERS
172 155 20 SM55 #233 SACCO GIAMPIERO 00:48:00 4'51 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
173 156 21 SM55 #232 PIRANDELLO ATTILIO 00:48:00 4'51 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
174 157 24 SM50 #249 DELISI LUCA 00:48:06 4'51 RUNCARD
175 18 6 SF45 #071 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 00:48:07 4'52 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
176 158 25 SM50 #131 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 00:48:10 4'52 PALESTRINA RUNNING
177 159 26 SM40 #023 GRIECO FRANCESCO 00:48:17 4'53 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
178 160 3 SM70 #195 CORTESE ANTONIO 00:48:20 4'53 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
179 19 3 SF #079 DE CAROLIS SOFIA 00:48:28 4'54 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
180 161 28 SM45 #211 CECI ANDREA 00:48:30 4'54 GSBR
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181 20 4 SF #197 NICOSANTI ROBERTA 00:48:44 4'55 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
182 162 22 SM55 #262 MATTEI DANIELE 00:49:00 4'57 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
183 163 23 SM55 #229 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO 00:49:02 4'57 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
184 21 5 SF #147 RUGGERI MARTA 00:49:04 4'57 PODISTI VALMONTONE
185 164 29 SM45 #057 MORANO SIMONE 00:49:10 4'58 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
186 165 27 SM40 #039 CHIATRONI RICCARDO 00:49:12 4'58 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
187 166 24 SM55 #145 ROMANO VINCENZO 00:49:13 4'58 PODISTI VALMONTONE
188 167 28 SM40 #224 FORLANI GIUSEPPE 00:49:14 4'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
189 168 25 SM55 #178 MUSCEDERE MARCO 00:49:20 4'59 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
190 169 4 SM70 #271 COLALUCA SERGIO 00:49:22 4'59 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
191 170 12 SM60 #265 SPERDUTI TIERI 00:49:28 5'00 RUNCARD
192 171 29 SM40 #140 MATTOZZI AMEDEO 00:49:33 5'00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
193 172 26 SM50 #052 D'ERCOLE STEFANO 00:49:37 5'01 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
194 173 30 SM40 #069 ANGELINI DANIELE 00:49:40 5'01 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
195 174 26 SM55 #027 PAPALEO NICOLA 00:49:42 5'01 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
196 175 27 SM50 #053 FALAMESCA SERGIO 00:49:50 5'02 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
197 22 4 SF40 #194 GEMMITI VALENTINA 00:50:00 5'03 BERRUNNING
198 23 7 SF45 #217 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:50:02 5'03 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
199 24 4 SF50 #139 MASELLA STEFANIA 00:50:05 5'03 PODISTI VALMONTONE
200 25 8 SF45 #142 MUSACCHIO CLARA 00:50:05 5'04 PODISTI VALMONTONE
201 176 27 SM55 #136 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO 00:50:07 5'04 PODISTI VALMONTONE
202 26 6 SF #182 RUSSILLO GIULIA 00:50:11 5'04 ATLETICA ARCE
203 177 13 SM60 #167 BOTTONI MARCO 00:50:14 5'04 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
204 178 30 SM45 #073 CASO DANIELE 00:50:14 5'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
205 27 1 SF60 #205 ZERVOS THI KIM THU 00:50:47 5'08 FORHANS TEAM
206 28 1 SF65+ #210 FERRANTINI SEVERINA 00:50:57 5'09 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
207 179 28 SM50 #037 PELLICANO EZIO 00:51:17 5'11 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
208 180 31 SM45 #144 POMPA EZIO 00:51:18 5'11 PODISTI VALMONTONE
209 29 3 SF55 #076 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 00:51:20 5'11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
210 181 29 SM50 #149 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO 00:51:48 5'14 PODISTI VALMONTONE
211 182 14 SM60 #094 OLIVIERI SANDRO 00:51:50 5'14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
212 183 32 SM45 #138 FIORINI LUCA 00:51:53 5'14 PODISTI VALMONTONE
213 184 28 SM55 #128 ROVAZZANI ROBERTO 00:52:08 5'16 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
214 185 29 SM55 #220 GOZZI FABIO 00:52:12 5'16 ITALIANA RUNNING
215 30 9 SF45 #123 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA 00:52:18 5'17 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
216 186 30 SM50 #285 DI VITO ALESSANDRO 00:52:19 5'17 CROSS TRAINING SORA
217 187 6 SM65 #116 PALUZZI SANDRO 00:52:27 5'18 GENZANO MARATHON
218 188 30 SM55 #059 PALOMBO ITALO 00:52:31 5'18 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
219 189 7 SM65 #042 PROIETTI SESTO 00:52:33 5'18 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
220 31 10 SF45 #061 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA 00:52:34 5'19 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
221 190 15 SM60 #238 ESPOSITO LUCA 00:52:47 5'20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
222 191 31 SM50 #088 MARSELLA ROBERTO 00:52:50 5'20 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
223 192 8 SM65 #075 CATALDI MAURIZIO 00:53:04 5'22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
224 32 11 SF45 #203 STRACCAMORE BARBARA 00:53:43 5'26 ENDURANCE TRAINING
225 193 32 SM50 #223 BOCCADORO CRISTIANO 00:53:55 5'27 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
226 194 2 SM75+#165 ANGELONI MARCELLO 00:53:55 5'27 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
227 33 2 SF60 #160 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 00:53:58 5'27 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
228 195 16 SM60 #018 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 00:54:06 5'28 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
229 196 9 SM65 #169 CASTRI MASSIMO 00:54:07 5'28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
230 197 33 SM45 #063 RAPONE GIULIANO 00:54:11 5'28 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
231 198 31 SM55 #282 GRAMENDOLA GIANLUCA 00:54:24 5'30 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
232 34 3 SF35 #183 SCHIAVI NOEMI 00:54:40 5'31 ATLETICA CAVE
233 199 32 SM55 #046 CATALLO MARCO 00:55:19 5'35 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
234 35 4 SF55 #114 FANELLI MARIA 00:55:34 5'37 GENZANO MARATHON
235 36 4 SF35 #200 RECINE DANIELA 00:55:34 5'37 CROSS TRAINING SORA
236 200 10 SM65 #083 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO 00:56:04 5'40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
237 37 5 SF55 #281 ROSI SONIA 00:56:06 5'40 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
238 38 5 SF35 #275 ROSSI LOHANA 00:56:31 5'42 FROSINONE SPORT
239 39 12 SF45 #028 PROIETTI ELEONORA 00:56:40 5'43 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
240 40 5 SF50 #240 BASSANI SABINA 00:57:06 5'46 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

241 201 3 SM75+#070 BATTISTI GIULIANO 00:57:12 5'47 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
242 202 34 SM45 #055 MAGISTRO MICHELE 00:57:32 5'49 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
243 41 5 SF40 #166 BARTOLUCCI ROBERTA 00:57:43 5'50 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
244 203 27 SM #174 LATINI GIACOMO 00:57:45 5'50 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
245 204 11 SM65 #119 ANGELINI LINO 00:58:01 5'52 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
246 42 6 SF50 #164 AMENDOLA BARBARA 00:58:10 5'52 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
247 43 2 SF65+ #171 CUGINI ANTONELLA 00:58:10 5'52 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
248 205 4 SM75+#244 CATENA GOFFREDO 00:58:29 5'54 RUNCARD
249 44 13 SF45 #228 GERMANI ANNA 00:58:35 5'55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
250 45 7 SF #221 FLORIT ANITA 00:59:04 5'58 KRONOS ROMA
251 46 14 SF45 #112 EL MESSAOUDI MOUNIA 00:59:28 6'00 GENZANO MARATHON
252 47 3 SF60 #089 MEAZZO CRISTINA 01:00:07 6'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
253 206 35 SM45 #263 ALONZI MASSIMO 01:00:47 6'08 TORRICE RUNNERS
254 48 8 SF #243 ALONZI SOFIA 01:00:48 6'08 RUNCARD
255 49 3 SF65+ #056 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA 01:00:53 6'09 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
256 50 4 SF65+ #163 ABBADINI DANIELA 01:01:13 6'11 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
257 51 4 SF60 #065 SORDI FIORELLA 01:02:19 6'18 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
258 52 7 SF50 #115 MARTINEZ NAYSI 01:03:37 6'26 GENZANO MARATHON
259 207 12 SM65 #176 MARINELLI PIERO 01:04:05 6'28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
260 208 5 SM70 #170 COLO' RENATO 01:04:05 6'28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
261 53 5 SF65+ #177 MISSORI BRUNELLA 01:04:05 6'28 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
262 54 9 SF #213 ROQUES MARIA COSTANCE 01:04:32 6'31 GSBR
263 209 5 SM75+#098 SPOLETINI LUCIANO 01:05:17 6'36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
264 210 17 SM60 #215 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 01:06:07 6'41 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
265 55 6 SF65+ #054 GRADELLINI PAOLA 01:07:31 6'49 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
266 211 6 SM70 #251 PATERNOSTRO EMANULELE 01:08:14 6'53 RUNCARD
267 56 8 SF50 #148 SCHIRATO VALENTINA 01:10:02 7'04 PODISTI VALMONTONE
268 57 9 SF50 #175 MAGGIORE DIANA 01:10:18 7'06 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
269 58 6 SF40 #060 PESOLI MANUELA 01:14:08 7'29 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
270 212 6 SM75+#193 BIANCO GIOVANNI 01:15:28 7'37 AVIS CONVERSANO
271 213 7 SM70 #236 DESSI' ROMANO 01:30:01 9'05 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'



COLLEFERRO - TROFEO SANTA BARBARA (9.900 km) - 23 November 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 9.900 km

Page 1/7
13:10

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:278 P:278 Ar:271 D:0 Ab:3

SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA #230 00:42:02 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
2 DE CAROLIS SOFIA #079 00:48:28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 NICOSANTI ROBERTA #197 00:48:44 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
4 RUGGERI MARTA #147 00:49:04 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 RUSSILLO GIULIA #182 00:50:11 ATLETICA ARCE
6 FLORIT ANITA #221 00:59:04 KRONOS ROMA
7 ALONZI SOFIA #243 01:00:48 RUNCARD
8 ROQUES MARIA COSTANCE #213 01:04:32 GSBR

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SEGATORI ROBERTA #032 00:47:26 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 SCHIAVI NOEMI #183 00:54:40 ATLETICA CAVE
3 RECINE DANIELA #200 00:55:34 CROSS TRAINING SORA
4 ROSSI LOHANA #275 00:56:31 FROSINONE SPORT

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TOMASSI LINDA #135 00:40:43 PALESTRINA RUNNING
2 TURCO FABIANA #099 00:45:48 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 VIEL MANUELA SILVIA #033 00:47:30 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 GEMMITI VALENTINA #194 00:50:00 BERRUNNING
5 BARTOLUCCI ROBERTA #166 00:57:43 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 PESOLI MANUELA #060 01:14:08 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 NORI VERBANA #093 00:40:20 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 MILANESE LAURA #212 00:42:30 GSBR
3 FIORINI PAOLA #187 00:44:24 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 CALLARI SIMONA #151 00:45:26 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 FANELLI CHIARA #113 00:46:48 GENZANO MARATHON
6 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #071 00:48:07 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #217 00:50:02 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
8 MUSACCHIO CLARA #142 00:50:05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
9 MASTROPIETRO SILVIA #123 00:52:18 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS

10 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA #061 00:52:34 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
11 STRACCAMORE BARBARA #203 00:53:43 ENDURANCE TRAINING
12 PROIETTI ELEONORA #028 00:56:40 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
13 GERMANI ANNA #228 00:58:35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 EL MESSAOUDI MOUNIA #112 00:59:28 GENZANO MARATHON

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MAGRINI SIMONA #009 00:40:28 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA #189 00:46:50 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 MASELLA STEFANIA #139 00:50:05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 BASSANI SABINA #240 00:57:06 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 AMENDOLA BARBARA #164 00:58:10 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 MARTINEZ NAYSI #115 01:03:37 GENZANO MARATHON
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SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

7 SCHIRATO VALENTINA #148 01:10:02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
8 MAGGIORE DIANA #175 01:10:18 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI MAURO SIMONA #154 00:43:11 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 MARAZZI PATRIZIA #024 00:45:25 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #076 00:51:20 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 FANELLI MARIA #114 00:55:34 GENZANO MARATHON
5 ROSI SONIA #281 00:56:06 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZERVOS THI KIM THU #205 00:50:47 FORHANS TEAM
2 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #160 00:53:58 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 MEAZZO CRISTINA #089 01:00:07 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 SORDI FIORELLA #065 01:02:19 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI

SF65+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FERRANTINI SEVERINA #210 00:50:57 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
2 CUGINI ANTONELLA #171 00:58:10 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA #056 01:00:53 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
4 ABBADINI DANIELA #163 01:01:13 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
5 MISSORI BRUNELLA #177 01:04:05 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 GRADELLINI PAOLA #054 01:07:31 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CELLUCCI FEDERICO #011 00:33:09 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 VANNOLI FABRIZIO #014 00:34:08 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 FERRAZZA LORENZO #081 00:34:30 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 PIERAGOSTINI FEDERICO #185 00:35:32 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.
5 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO #173 00:35:40 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO #172 00:35:47 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
7 MERLETTI GIANMARCO #188 00:35:49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
8 ZARRA LORENZO #101 00:36:20 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 GALASSI PAOLO #107 00:38:07 FROSINONE SPORT

10 GIZZI ALESSANDRO #086 00:38:09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
11 DE PALMA MARCO #022 00:40:20 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
12 CECI GABRIELE #077 00:41:13 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
13 GALLI CHRISTIAN #227 00:41:55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 CENTOFANTI VALERIO #245 00:42:50 RUNCARD
15 POMPONI VALERIO #062 00:42:53 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
16 MIRTI MICHELE #125 00:42:56 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
17 VITTORI SIMONE #100 00:43:26 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
18 ESPOSITO ROBERTO #199 00:44:05 CROSS TRAINING SORA
19 MAROCCHINI NIKI #035 00:44:34 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
20 SPERDUTI LEONARDO #201 00:45:05 CROSS TRAINING SORA
21 ALESE CRISTIAN #288 00:45:31 RUNCARD
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SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

22 ATTIANI FRANCESCO #181 00:45:38 ATL. VALMONTONE
23 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE #248 00:45:49 RUNCARD
24 ROSINA RICCARDO #029 00:45:52 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
25 LATINI GIACOMO #174 00:57:45 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DANDINI VALERIO #016 00:34:49 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
2 REALI ALFREDO #110 00:34:54 FROSINONE SPORT
3 PACE DANIELE #058 00:37:20 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
4 SIMEONE PAOLO #202 00:37:45 CUS CASSINO
5 ROSSI DANILO #146 00:39:43 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 VENTRIGLIA GIOVANNI #067 00:39:52 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
7 PICCOLO VINCENZO #252 00:41:14 RUNCARD
8 RICCI PAOLO #038 00:43:55 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
9 PANICCIA MARCO #109 00:44:57 FROSINONE SPORT

10 RIVA DANIELE #111 00:44:57 FROSINONE SPORT
11 DEL PRINCIPE NICOLA #153 00:45:11 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
12 CELLITTI FRANCESCO #048 00:45:13 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
13 DI PALMA FORTUNATO #250 00:45:27 RUNCARD
14 SANTORO SIMONE #190 00:45:29 ATLETICA FERENTINO
15 CHIATRONI MATTEO #040 00:45:43 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COPPA FRANCESCO #278 00:33:12 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
2 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO #015 00:33:21 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
3 MINGARELLI ELIA #289 00:36:09 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 IANNACCONE SIMONE #157 00:37:03 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 PANCI ANDREA #129 00:37:36 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
6 GIOVANNONE LUCIANO #242 00:38:01 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
7 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO #152 00:38:08 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #080 00:38:15 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 RUSSO ROBERTO #253 00:38:20 RUNCARD

10 ROSSI ANDREA #030 00:38:28 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
11 OTTAVIANI MARCO #095 00:38:55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
12 CAPONE DOMENICO #204 00:40:57 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
13 MARTELLA EMANUELE #036 00:41:08 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
14 CALVANO MATTEO #034 00:41:53 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
15 FRASCA ALESSANDRO #084 00:43:01 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
16 FERRI SIMONE #290 00:43:23 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
17 ZONFRILLI VITTORIO #162 00:43:33 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
18 MOSCARELLI RICCARDO #257 00:43:53 SALERNO MARATHON
19 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN #064 00:44:29 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
20 GALLI MARCO #133 00:44:48 PALESTRINA RUNNING
21 SISTI STEFANO #274 00:44:52 ATLETICA ARCE
22 PERONTI DAVIDE #219 00:45:12 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
23 ROMANI FABIANO #044 00:45:28 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
24 COSCIA SIMONE #246 00:47:53 RUNCARD
25 GRIECO FRANCESCO #023 00:48:17 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
26 CHIATRONI RICCARDO #039 00:49:12 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
27 FORLANI GIUSEPPE #224 00:49:14 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
28 MATTOZZI AMEDEO #140 00:49:33 PODISTI VALMONTONE
29 ANGELINI DANIELE #069 00:49:40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MILANA CHRISTIAN #012 00:34:32 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 CARBOTTI PIETRO #008 00:35:00 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 QUAGLIA MARCO #017 00:36:18 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 IMPROTA CARMINE #235 00:36:48 PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO
5 CALICCHIA GABRIELE #104 00:37:28 FROSINONE SPORT
6 MASTRONARDI FABIO #268 00:38:00 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
7 PANETTA ERNESTO #096 00:38:06 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
8 BRAGHESE PIETRO #130 00:38:40 PALESTRINA RUNNING
9 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO#134 00:39:44 PALESTRINA RUNNING

10 DIMUSOR ION #132 00:39:56 PALESTRINA RUNNING
11 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO #082 00:39:58 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
12 DEMOLA DOMENICO #051 00:40:13 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
13 GALLI MIRKO #226 00:40:41 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 VISMARA GIANLUCA #283 00:40:58 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
15 CASO DAMIANO #072 00:41:23 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
16 TANTARI DANIELE #066 00:43:09 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
17 SERAFINI LORENZO #192 00:43:21 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
18 DEL MONTE ANDREA #050 00:43:25 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
19 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO #108 00:43:26 FROSINONE SPORT
20 BONOMO DENNYS #216 00:43:38 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
21 CIABRIELLO ANTONELLO #078 00:44:09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
22 BORZACCHINI EMILIANO #103 00:44:10 FROSINONE SPORT
23 RAINERI GIOVANNI #097 00:45:03 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
24 DE ROSA LUIGI #254 00:45:21 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIANO
25 DE GASPERIS DOMENICO #247 00:46:43 RUNCARD
26 ONORI SALTI MICHELE MARIA#026 00:47:23 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
27 REALE FRANCESCO #198 00:47:26 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
28 CECI ANDREA #211 00:48:30 GSBR
29 MORANO SIMONE #057 00:49:10 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
30 CASO DANIELE #073 00:50:14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
31 POMPA EZIO #144 00:51:18 PODISTI VALMONTONE
32 FIORINI LUCA #138 00:51:53 PODISTI VALMONTONE
33 RAPONE GIULIANO #063 00:54:11 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
34 MAGISTRO MICHELE #055 00:57:32 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
35 ALONZI MASSIMO #263 01:00:47 TORRICE RUNNERS

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VONA GINO #222 00:36:50 LIRI RUNNERS
2 COLLENI UMBERTO #106 00:37:20 FROSINONE SPORT
3 MINOTTI ROBERTO #090 00:37:34 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 CALCATERRA GIORGIO #002 00:37:40 CALCATERRA SPORT
5 CAMILLI LUCA #045 00:37:56 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
6 CORSI GIOVANNI #191 00:38:13 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
7 CAMPONESCHI ALESSANDRO #267 00:38:33 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
8 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO #156 00:39:03 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 PAREGGIANI GIANLUCA #273 00:40:33 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS

10 CHIALASTRI MAURO #286 00:41:05 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
11 LEVA ANDREA #087 00:41:06 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
12 NOCE FABRIZIO #092 00:41:10 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
13 FAIOCCO FERDINANDO #186 00:41:40 ATLETICA FERENTINO
14 SALVATI FABRIZIO #279 00:41:42 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
15 LAURETTI PIO #184 00:42:48 ATLETICA CECCANO
16 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO#209 00:43:06 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
17 PACIFICI CLAUDIO #269 00:44:13 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
18 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO #143 00:44:33 PODISTI VALMONTONE
19 ZARRA ROBERTO #102 00:44:35 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

20 COCOROCCHIO MASSIMILIANO#020 00:44:39 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
21 GAGLIARDUCCI FRANCESCO #085 00:44:43 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
22 BARILONE GIANFRANCO #150 00:46:00 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
23 CUTURELLO SERGIO #021 00:47:27 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
24 DELISI LUCA #249 00:48:06 RUNCARD
25 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #131 00:48:10 PALESTRINA RUNNING
26 D'ERCOLE STEFANO #052 00:49:37 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
27 FALAMESCA SERGIO #053 00:49:50 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
28 PELLICANO EZIO #037 00:51:17 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
29 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO #149 00:51:48 PODISTI VALMONTONE
30 DI VITO ALESSANDRO #285 00:52:19 CROSS TRAINING SORA
31 MARSELLA ROBERTO #088 00:52:50 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
32 BOCCADORO CRISTIANO #223 00:53:55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE #005 00:32:41 CIRCOLO CANNOTTIERI ANIENE
2 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO#241 00:36:30 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
3 SIGNORELLI ENRICO #180 00:36:46 AMATORI VESUVIO
4 MANNONI PIETRO #010 00:37:34 CASALE…SI
5 CARDINALI MAURO #255 00:38:18 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
6 CAPPELLI ANDREA #264 00:40:06 US ROMA 83
7 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #237 00:41:00 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO #280 00:41:17 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
9 LEONETTI LORENZO #122 00:41:19 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS

10 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO #161 00:41:55 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
11 ROCCHI ROBERTO #127 00:42:38 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
12 CANALI FRANCESCO #105 00:42:44 FROSINONE SPORT
13 PIRANI MASSIMO #117 00:43:15 GENZANO MARATHON
14 CICIA CARLO #137 00:43:40 PODISTI VALMONTONE
15 ROSSI MARCO #031 00:43:45 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
16 MILANA DANIELE #124 00:44:32 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
17 CERVINI GIANNI #049 00:45:27 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
18 ROMANI CLAUDIO #043 00:47:02 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
19 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO #041 00:47:25 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
20 SACCO GIAMPIERO #233 00:48:00 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
21 PIRANDELLO ATTILIO #232 00:48:00 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
22 MATTEI DANIELE #262 00:49:00 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
23 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO #229 00:49:02 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
24 ROMANO VINCENZO #145 00:49:13 PODISTI VALMONTONE
25 MUSCEDERE MARCO #178 00:49:20 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
26 PAPALEO NICOLA #027 00:49:42 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
27 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO #136 00:50:07 PODISTI VALMONTONE
28 ROVAZZANI ROBERTO #128 00:52:08 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
29 GOZZI FABIO #220 00:52:12 ITALIANA RUNNING
30 PALOMBO ITALO #059 00:52:31 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI
31 GRAMENDOLA GIANLUCA #282 00:54:24 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
32 CATALLO MARCO #046 00:55:19 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO #159 00:41:34 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 DI COSMO ROCCO #277 00:41:43 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #234 00:42:09 PODISTICA APRILIA
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SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

4 FANELLA STEFANO #239 00:42:52 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
5 LUNGHI ANTONIO #287 00:42:55 TORRICE RUNNERS
6 ACUNZO PASQUALE #266 00:43:39 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
7 TITTOZZI GIANNI #270 00:43:59 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
8 VINCI MASSIMO #276 00:44:51 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
9 MONTI GUIDO #208 00:44:56 GIOVANNI SCAVO

10 CAPORILLI PIETRO #121 00:45:27 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
11 MASTRACCO ANGELO #261 00:47:21 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
12 SPERDUTI TIERI #265 00:49:28 RUNCARD
13 BOTTONI MARCO #167 00:50:14 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
14 OLIVIERI SANDRO #094 00:51:50 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 ESPOSITO LUCA #238 00:52:47 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
16 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO #018 00:54:06 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
17 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #215 01:06:07 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIELE GIOVANNI #141 00:38:42 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 BRUNONI FABIO #120 00:40:06 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 BRIGHETTI PIETRO #284 00:42:34 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
4 FRASCA LEANDRO #158 00:43:01 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 DI PALMA AGOSTINO #155 00:43:41 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 PALUZZI SANDRO #116 00:52:27 GENZANO MARATHON
7 PROIETTI SESTO #042 00:52:33 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
8 CATALDI MAURIZIO #075 00:53:04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 CASTRI MASSIMO #169 00:54:07 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

10 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO #083 00:56:04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
11 ANGELINI LINO #119 00:58:01 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
12 MARINELLI PIERO #176 01:04:05 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CASO GAETANO #074 00:45:18 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 VALERI DOMENICO #207 00:47:55 FREE RUNNERS
3 CORTESE ANTONIO #195 00:48:20 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
4 COLALUCA SERGIO #271 00:49:22 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
5 COLO' RENATO #170 01:04:05 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 PATERNOSTRO EMANULELE #251 01:08:14 RUNCARD
7 DESSI' ROMANO #236 01:30:01 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #218 00:46:41 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 ANGELONI MARCELLO #165 00:53:55 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 BATTISTI GIULIANO #070 00:57:12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 CATENA GOFFREDO #244 00:58:29 RUNCARD
5 SPOLETINI LUCIANO #098 01:05:17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 BIANCO GIOVANNI #193 01:15:28 AVIS CONVERSANO
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  33  35 Yes
 2 ATLETICA CITTA' PAPI ANAGNI  25  26 Yes
 3 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  18  20 Yes
 4 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  17  17 Yes
 5 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  15  15 Yes
 6 PODISTI VALMONTONE  14  14 Yes
 7 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  14  14 Yes
 8 RUNCARD  13  13 Yes
 9 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  11  11 Yes

 10 FROSINONE SPORT  10  10 Yes
 11 GENZANO MARATHON  6  7 Yes
 12 PALESTRINA RUNNING  6  6 Yes
 13 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  6  6 Yes
 14 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO  6  6 Yes
 15 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  6  6 Yes
 16 ATLETICA FERENTINO  5  5 Yes
 17 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  5  5 Yes
 18 CROSS TRAINING SORA  4  4 Yes
 19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  4  4 Yes
 20 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  4  4 Yes
 21 GSBR  3  3 Yes
 22 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  3  3 Yes
 23 ATLETICA ARCE  2  2 Yes
 24 CALCATERRA SPORT  2  2 Yes
 25 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI  2  2 Yes
 26 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI  2  2 Yes
 27 TORRICE RUNNERS  2  2 Yes
 28 AMATORI VESUVIO  1  1 Yes
 29 ATL. VALMONTONE  1  1 Yes
 30 ATLETICA CAVE  1  1 Yes
 31 ATLETICA CECCANO  1  1 Yes
 32 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.  1  1 Yes
 33 ATLETICA LA SBARRA  1  1 Yes
 34 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 35 AVIS CONVERSANO  1  1 Yes
 36 BERRUNNING  1  1 Yes
 37 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO  1  1 Yes
 38 CASALE…SI  1  1 Yes
 39 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1  1 Yes
 40 CIRCOLO CANNOTTIERI ANIENE  1  1 Yes
 41 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI  1  1 Yes
 42 CUS CASSINO  1  1 Yes
 43 ENDURANCE TRAINING  1  1 Yes
 44 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA  1  1 Yes
 45 FORHANS TEAM  1  1 Yes
 46 FREE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 47 GIOVANNI SCAVO  1  1 Yes
 48 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI  1  1 Yes
 49 INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE  1  1 Yes
 50 ITALIANA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 51 KRONOS ROMA  1  1 Yes
 52 LIRI RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 53 PODISTICA APRILIA  1  1 Yes
 54 PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO  1  1 Yes
 55 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 56 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIANO  1  1 Yes
 57 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY  1  1 Yes
 58 SALERNO MARATHON  1  1 Yes
 59 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  1  1 Yes
 60 US ROMA 83  1  1 Yes
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 61 ATLETICA VOMANO  0  1 Yes
 62 GSR FERRERO  0  0 Yes


